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3/4" DR.

IMPACT SOCKETS3/4" DRIVE -

4696 SET OF 29

3/4" DRIVE SAE  
IMPACT SOCKET SET

MODEL SIZE

424 3/4"

426 13/16"

428 7/8"

430 15/16"

432 1"

434 1-1/16"

436 1-1/8"

438 1-3/16"

440 1-1/4"

442 1-5/16"

444 1-3/8"

446 1-7/16"

448 1-1/2"

450 1-9/16"

452 1-5/8"

MODEL SIZE

454 1-11/16"

456 1-3/4"

458 1-13/16"

460 1-7/8"

462 1-15/16"

464 2"

466 2-1/16"

468 2-1/8"

470 2-3/16"

472 2-1/4"

474 2-5/16"

476 2-3/8"

478 2-7/16"

480 2-1/2"

4695 SET OF 29

3/4" DRIVE SAE DEEP 
IMPACT SOCKET SET

MODEL SIZE

424D 3/4"

426D 13/16"

428D 7/8"

430D 15/16"

432D 1"

434D 1-1/16"

436D 1-1/8"

438D 1-3/16"

440D 1-1/4"

442D 1-5/16"

444D 1-3/8"

446D 1-7/16"

448D 1-1/2"

450D 1-9/16"

452D 1-5/8"

MODEL SIZE

454D 1-11/16"

456D 1-3/4"

458D 1-13/16"

460D 1-7/8"

462D 1-15/16"

464D 2"

466D 2-1/16"

468D 2-1/8"

470D 2-3/16"

472D 2-1/4"

474D 2-5/16"

476D 2-3/8"

478D 2-7/16"

480D 2-1/2"

3/4"

3/4"



SUNEX TOOLS

IMPACT SOCKETS80

SUNEX TOOLS
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SAE METRIC

3/
4"

 D
R.

MODEL SIZE

432 1"

434 1-1/16"

436 1-1/8"

440 1-1/4"

MODEL SIZE

442 1-5/16"

444 1-3/8"

446 1-7/16"

448 1-1/2"

- 3/4" DRIVE

4686 SET OF 17

3/4" DRIVE METRIC  
DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET

MODEL SIZE

426MD 26mm

427MD 27mm

428MD 28mm

429MD 29mm

430MD 30mm

431MD 31mm

432MD 32mm

433MD 33mm

435MD 35mm

MODEL SIZE

436MD 36mm

438MD 38mm

439MD 39mm

440MD 40mm

441MD 41mm

442MD 42mm

443MD 43mm

444MD 44mm

4680 SET OF 8

4638 SET OF 14

3/4" DRIVE SAE 
IMPACT SOCKET SET

3/4" DRIVE SAE
DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET

MODEL SIZE

424D 3/4"

426D 13/16"

428D 7/8"

430D 15/16"

432D 1"

434D 1-1/16"

436D 1-1/8"

MODEL SIZE

438D 1-3/16"

440D 1-1/4"

442D 1-5/16"

444D 1-3/8"

446D 1-7/16"

448D 1-1/2"

452D 1-5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"
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IMPACT SOCKETS86

SAE METRIC

3/
4"

 D
R.

- 3/4" DRIVE INDIVIDUALS

3/4" DRIVE SAE  
INDIVIDUAL SOCKETS

Standard Deep

12 Point Thin Wall

SIZE STANDARD DEEP
12 POINT

THIN WALL

SAE MODEL MODEL MODEL

1/2" 416 416D

9/16" 418 418D

5/8" 420 420D 420ZT

11/16" 422 422D 422ZT

3/4" 424 424D 424ZT

13/16" 426 426D 426ZT

7/8" 428 428D 428ZT

15/16" 430 430D 430ZT

1" 432 432D 432ZT

1-1/16" 434 434D 434ZT

1-1/8" 436 436D 436ZT

1-3/16" 438 438D 438ZT

1-1/4" 440 440D 440ZT

1-5/16" 442 442D

1-3/8" 444 444D 444ZT

1-7/16" 446 446D

1-1/2" 448 448D 448ZT

1-9/16" 450 450D

1-5/8" 452 452D 452ZT

1-11/16" 454 454D

1-3/4" 456 456D 456ZT

1-13/16" 458 458D

1-7/8" 460 460D 460ZT

1-15/16" 462 462D

2" 464 464D

2-1/16" 466 466D

2-1/8" 468 468D

2-3/16" 470 470D

2-1/4" 472 472D

2-5/16" 474 474D

2-3/8" 476 476D

2-7/16" 478 478D

2-1/2" 480 480D

2-9/16" 482 482D

2-5/8" 484 484D

2-11/16" 486 486D

2-3/4" 488 488D

2-13/16" 490 490D

2-7/8" 492 492D

2-15/16" 494 494D

3" 496 496D
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IMPACT SOCKETS 313- SPECIFICATIONS

3/4" DR. DEEP 6 POINT SAE
ITEM SIZE SHAPE D D T1 T2 L1 L

416D 1/2" A 22 38 20 26 33 85

418D 9/16" A 26.5 38 20 26 33 85

420D 5/8" A 27.5 38 20 26 33 85

422D 11/16" A 29 38 20 26 33 85

424D 3/4" A 30 38 20 26 33 85

426D 13/16" A 32 38 25 26 33 85

428D 7/8" A 34 38 25 26 33 85

430D 15/16" A 36 38 25 26 33 85

432D 1" B / 40 35 26 / 85

434D 1-1/16" B / 40 35 26 / 85

436D 1-1/8" B / 42 35 26 / 85

438D 1-3/16" B / 44 35 26 / 85

440D 1-1/4" B / 44 35 26 / 85

442D 1-5/16" C 47 44 35 26 23 85

444D 1-3/8" C 50 44 40 26 23 85

446D 1-7/16" C 51 44 40 26 23 85

448D 1-1/2" C 53 44 40 26 23 85

450D 1-9/16" C 56 44 40 26 25 85

452D 1-5/8" C 58 44 45 26 25 85

454D 1-11/16" C 63.5 44 45 26 25 85

456D 1-3/4" C 65 44 45 26 25 85

458D 1-13/16" C 67 44 45 30 25 85

460D 1-7/8" C 68 44 45 30 25 85

462D 1-15/16" C 70 44 45 30 25 85

464D 2" C 71 54 45 30 25 85

466D 2-1/16" C 74 54 55 35 27 95

476D 2-3/8" C 84 54 55 35 27 95

480D 2-1/2" C 86 54 55 35 27 95

482D 2-9/16" C 89 62 46 35 30 100

484D 2-5/8" C 91 62 50 35 30 100

486D 2-11/16" C 93 62 56 35 30 105

488D 2-3/4" C 95 62 56 35 30 105

490D 2-13/16" C 98 62 67 35 30 110

492D 2-7/8" C 100 62 67 35 30 110

494D 2-15/16" C 102 62 80 35 30 120

496D 3" C 104 62 80 35 30 120
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